ELECTRICAL FEE SCHEDULE

RESIDENTIAL

New/Renovation/Addition
Under 2000 sq ft of living
Under 3000 sq ft of living
Under 4000 sq ft of living

$100.00
$125.00
$150.00

Equal to or over 4000 sq fi of living $175.00

GENERAL

# of Services/Meters (Each)
Mobile Home

Modular Homes

Movable Homes

Temp Pole (Camper/Well)

COMMERCIAL

Apartments (Each Unit Plus Circuits)

New/Renovation/Addition
Under 1000 amps

Under 2000 amps
Under 3000 amps
Under 4000 amps
Equal to or over 4000 amps
Circuit Charge

# of Services/Meters (Each)

Sub Panels (Each)

Temp Pole

GENERAL

Pool

Sign

Re-inspection
Extra/Partial Inspection
Over time inspection
General inspections
“No Permit” Fee

$75.00

$5.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00

$100.00

$50.00
$60.00
$70.00
$80.00
$90.00
$4.00
$75.00
$15.00 Each
$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00 Paid directly to BCIS

$75.00 Paid directly to BCIS
$5.00 Paid directly to BCIS

$75.00 Paid directly to BCIS

Double Fee




