ELECTRICAL FEE SCHEDULE

RESIDENTIAL

* * *			
New!	Rangua	tion / A	Addition
1 1 0 00/	CHUVA	116311/ /-	V (I (I I I I I () I I

Under 2000 sq ft of living	\$100.00
Under 3000 sq ft of living	\$125.00
Under 4000 sq ft of living	\$150.00
Equal to or over 4000 sq ft of living	\$175.00

GENERAL

# of Services/Meters (Each)	\$75.00
Mobile Home	\$5.00
Modular Homes	\$75.00
Movable Homes	\$75.00
Temp Pole (Camper/Well)	\$75.00

COMMERCIAL

Apartments (Each Unit Plus Circuits)	\$100.00
New/Renovation/Addition	

Under 1000 amps	\$50.00
Under 2000 amps	\$60.00
Under 3000 amps	\$70.00
Under 4000 amps	\$80.00
Equal to or over 4000 amps	\$90.00
Circuit Charge	\$4.00
# of Services/Meters (Each)	\$75.00
Sub Panels (Each)	\$15.00 Each
Temp Pole	\$75.00

GENERAL

Pool	\$75.00
Sign	\$75.00
Re-inspection	\$75.00 Paid directly to Bo
E + - /Dti-1 Impropries	\$75 00 Paid directly to Re

Re-inspection\$75.00 Paid directly to BCISExtra/Partial Inspection\$75.00 Paid directly to BCISOver time inspection\$5.00 Paid directly to BCISGeneral inspections\$75.00 Paid directly to BCIS

"No Permit" Fee Double Fee